Rubix
classroom • media center • office
media center
classroom
RUBIX
mtcontract.com • P: 231.861.2194
Open Storage 36”W
Open Storage 60”W
Open Storage 60”W
Alternative Shelves
Open Storage 48”W
Open Storage 72”W
Open Storage 72”W
Alternative Shelves
Open Storage
36" W Open Storage (OS)
Model Number Description
18" Depth
OS3629-18-MB-_ 36"W x 18"D x 29"H
OS3636-18-MB-_ 36"W x 18"D x 36"H
OS3642-18-MB-_ 36"W x 18"D x 42"H
OS3654-18-MB-_ 36"W x 18"D x 54"H
24" Depth
OS3629-24-MB-_ 36"W x 24"D x 29"H
OS3636-24-MB-_ 36"W x 24"D x 36"H
OS3642-24-MB-_ 36"W x 24"D x 42"H
OS3654-24-MB-_ 36"W x 24"D x 54"H
OS3672-24-MB-_ 36"W x 24"D x 72"H
48" W Open Storage (OS)
Model Number Description
18" Depth
OS4829-18-MB-_ 48"W x 18"D x 29"H
OS4836-18-MB-_ 48"W x 18"D x 36"H
OS4842-18-MB-_ 48"W x 18"D x 42"H
OS4854-18-MB-_ 48"W x 18"D x 54"H
24" Depth
OS4829-24-MB-_ 48"W x 24"D x 29"H
OS4836-24-MB-_ 48"W x 24"D x 36"H
OS4842-24-MB-_ 48"W x 24"D x 42"H
OS4854-24-MB-_ 48"W x 24"D x 54"H
60" W Open Storage (OS)
Model Number Description
18" Depth
OS6029-18-MB-_ 60"W x 18"D x 29"H
OS6036-18-MB-_ 60"W x 18"D x 36"H
24" Depth
OS6029-24-MB-_ 60"W x 24"D x 29"H
OS6036-24-MB-_ 60"W x 24"D x 36"H
72" W Open Storage (OS)
Model Number Description
18" Depth
OS7229-18-MB-_ 72"W x 18"D x 29"H
OS7236-18-MB-_ 72"W x 18"D x 36"H
24" Depth
OS7229-24-MB-_ 72"W x 24"D x 29"H
OS7236-24-MB-_ 72"W x 24"D x 36"H
60" W Open Storage Alternate  Shelves (OSA)
Model Number Description
18" Depth
OSA6029-18-MB-_ 60"W x 18"D x 29"H
OSA6036-18-MB-_ 60"W x 18"D x 36"H
24" Depth
OSA6029-24-MB-_ 60"W x 24"D x 29"H
OSA6036-24-MB-_ 60"W x 24"D x 36"H
72" W Open Storage Alternate Shelves (OSA)
Model Number Description
18" Depth
OSA7229-18-MB-_ 72"W x 18"D x 29"H
OSA7236-18-MB-_ 72"W x 18"D x 36"H
24" Depth
OSA7229-24-MB-_ 72"W x 24"D x 29"H
OSA7236-24-MB-_ 72"W x 24"D x 36"H
48" W Open Cubicle Storage (OCB) Fixed Compartments
Model Number Description
18" Depth
OCB20-4842-18-MB-_ 48"W x 18"D x 42"H, 20 Compartments
24" Depth
OCB20-4842-24-MB-_ 48"W x 24"D x 42"H, 20 Compartments
36" W Open Cubicle Storage (OCB) 1 Vertical Partition, Adjustable
Shelves
Model Number Description
18" Depth
OCB4-3629-18-MB-_ 36"W x 18"D x 29"H, 4 Compartments
OCB6-3636-18-MB-_ 36"W x 18"D x 36"H, 6 Compartments
OCB6-3642-18-MB-_ 36"W x 18"D x 42"H, 6 Compartments
24" Depth
OCB4-3629-24-MB-_ 36"W x 24"D x 29"H, 4 Compartments
OCB6-3636-24-MB-_ 36"W x 24"D x 36"H, 6 Compartments
OCB6-3642-24-MB-_ 36"W x 24"D x 42"H, 6 Compartments
OCB10-3672-24-MB-_ 36"W x 24"D x 72"H, 10 Compartments
mtcontract.com • P: 231.861.2194
RUBIX
Open Cubicle Storage
36" W Open Cubicle Storage Storage (OCB) Fixed Compartments
Model Number Description
18" Depth
OCB12-3629-18-MB-_ 36"W x 18"D x 29"H, 12 Compartments
OCB15-3636-18-MB-_ 36"W x 18"D x 36"H, 15 Compartments
OCB18-3642-18-MB-_ 36"W x 18"D x 42"H, 18 Compartments
24" Depth
OCB12-3629-24-MB-_ 36"W x 24"D x 29"H, 12 Compartments
OCB15-3636-24-MB-_ 36"W x 24"D x 36"H, 15 Compartments
OCB18-3642-24-MB-_ 36"W x 24"D x 42"H, 18 Compartments
48" W Open Cubicle Storage (OCB) Vertical Partitions, Adjustable
Shelves
Model Number Description
18" Depth
OCB12-4829-18-MB- _ 48"W x 18"D x 29"H, 12 Compartments
OCB9-4836-18-MB-_ 48"W x 18"D x 36"H, 9 Compartments
OCB9-4842-18-MB-_ 48"W x 18"D x 42"H, 9 Compartments
OCB12-4854-18-MB-_ 48"W x 18"D x 54"H , 12 Compartments
24" Depth
OCB12-4829-24-MB-_ 48"W x 24"D x 29"H, 12 Compartments
OCB9-4836-24-MB-_ 48"W x 24"D x 36"H, 9 Compartments
OCB9-4842-24-MB-_ 48"W x 24"D x 42"H, 9 Compartments
OCB12-4854-24-MB-_ 48"W x 24"D x 54"H , 12 Compartments
Open Cubicle Storage 36”W
Open Cubicle Storage 48”W
Open Tote Rail Storage 36”W Open Tote Rail Storage 48”W
Open Cubicle Storage 48”W
Open Cubicle Storage 48”W
36" W Open Tote Rail Storage with Open Storage (TOTOS)
Model Number Description
18" Depth
TOTOS3629-24-MB-_ 36"W x 24"D x 29"H
TOTOS3636-24-MB-_ 36"W x 24"D x 36"H
TOTOS3642-24-MB-_ 36"W x 24"D x 42"H
48" W Open Tote Rail Storage (TOTOS)
Model Number Description
24" Depth
TOTOS4829-24-MB-_ 48"W x 24"D x 29"H
TOTOS4836-24-MB-_ 48"W x 24"D x 36"H
TOTOS4842-24-MB-_ 48"W x 24"D x 42"H
Open Tote Storage
mtcontract.com • P: 231.861.2194
RUBIX
Locker Storage Drawer Storage
48" W Locker Storage (W)
Model Number Description
18" Depth
W4854-18-MB-_ 48"W x 18"D x 54"H
24" Depth
W4854-24-MB-_ 48"W x 24"D x 54"H
36" W Drawer Storage (DS)
Model Number Description
18" Depth
DS3636-18-MB-_-P?N 36"W x 18"D x 36"H
DS3642-18-MB-_-P?N 36"W X 18"D X 36"D
24" Depth
DS3636-24-MB-_-P?N 36"W x 24"D x 36"H
DS3642-24-MB-_-P?N 36"W x 24"D x 42"H
Locker Storage 48”W
Rubix Cupboard Storage 36”W
Drawer Storage 36”W
Rubix Cupboard Storage 48”W
36" W Cupboard Storage (CS)
Model Number Description
18" Depth
CS3629-18-MB-_-H?P?N 36"W x 18"D x 29"H
CS3636-18-MB-_-H?P?N 36"W x 18"D x 36"H
CS3642-18-MB-_-H?P?N 36"W x 18"D x 42"H
CS3654-18-MB-_-H?P?N 36"W x 18"D x 54"H
24" Depth
CS3629-24-MB-_-H?P?N 36"W x 24"D x 29"H
CS3636-24-MB-_-H?P?N 36"W x 24"D x 36"H
CS3642-24-MB-_-H?P?N 36"W x 24"D x 42"H
CS3654-24-MB-_-H?P?N 36"W x 24"D x 54"H
CS3672-24-MB-_-H?P?N 36"W x 24"D x 72"H
48" W Cupboard Storage (CS)
Model Number Description
18" Depth
CS4829-18-MB-_-H?P?N 48"W x 18"D x 29"H
CS4836-18-MB-_-H?P?N 48"W x 18"D x 36"H
CS4842-18-MB-_-H?P?N 48"W x 18"D x 42"H
CS4854-18-MB-_-H?P?N 48"W x 18"D x 54"H
24" Depth
CS4829-24-MB-_-H?P?N 48"W x 24"D x 29"H
CS4836-24-MB-_-H?P?N 48"W x 24"D x 36"H
CS4842-24-MB-_-H?P?N 48"W x 24"D x 42"H
CS4854-24-MB-_-H?P?N 48"W x 24"D x 54"H
Cupboard Storage
RUBIX
Cupboard Storage
36" W Cupboard Cubicle Storage (CCB)
Model Number Description
18" Depth
CCB3629-18-MB-_-H?P?N 36"W x 18"D x 29"H
CCB3636-18-MB-_-H?P?N 36"W x 18"D x 36"H
CCB3642-18-MB-_-H?P?N 36"W x 18"D x 42"H
24" Depth
CCB3629-24-MB-_-H?P?N 36"W x 24"D x 29"H
CCB3636-24-MB-_-H?P?N 36"W x 24"D x 36"H
CCB3642-24-MB-_-H?P?N 36"W x 24"D x 42"H
CCB3672-24-MB-_-H?P?N 36"W x 24"D x 72"H
60" W Cupboard Storage (CS)
Model Number Description
18" Depth
CS6029-18-MB-_-H?P?N 60"W x 18"D x 29"H
CS6036-18-MB-_-H?P?N 60"W x 18"D x 36"H
24" Depth
CS6029-24-MB-_-H?P?N 60"W x 24"D x 29"H
CS6036-24-MB-_-H?P?N 60"W x 24"D x 36"H
72" W Cupboard Storage (CS)
Model Number Description
18" Depth
CS7229-18-MB-_-H?P?N 72"W x 18"D x 29"H
CS7236-18-MB-_-H?P?N 72"W x 18"D x 36"H
24"   Depth
CS7229-24-MB-_-H?P?N 72"W x 24"D x 29"H
CS7236-24-MB-_-H?P?N 72"W x 24"D x 36"H
48" W Cupboard Cubicle Storage (CCB)
Model Number Description
18" Depth
CCB4829-18-MB-_-H?P?N 48"W x 18"D x 29"H
CCB4836-18-MB-_-H?P?N 48"W x 18"D x 36"H
CCB4842-18-MB-_-H?P?N 48"W x 18"D x 42"H
24" Depth
CCB4829-24-MB-_-H?P?N 48"W x 24"D x 29"H
CCB4836-24-MB-_-H?P?N 48"W x 24"D x 36"H
CCB4842-24-MB-_-H?P?N 48"W x 24"D x 42"H
Wardrobe Storage
36" W Wardrobe Storage (WRS)
Model Number Description
24" Depth
WRS3672-24-MB-_-H?P?N 36"W x 24"D x 72"H
Cupboard Storage 60”W
Cupboard Storage 36”W
Wardrobe Storage 36”W
Cupboard Storage 72”W
Cupboard Storage 48”W
mtcontract.com • P: 231.861.2194
RUBIX
Combination Storage
60" W Cupboard with Open Storage (CSOS)
Model Number Description
18" Depth
CSOS6029-18-MB-_-H?P?N 60"W x 18"D x 29"H
CSOS6036-18-MB-_-H?P?N 60"W x 18"D x 36"H
24" Depth
CSOS6029-24-MB-_-H?P?N 60"W x 24"D x 29"H
CSOS6036-24-MB-_-H?P?N 60"W x 24"D x 36"H
72" W Cupboard with Open Storage (CSOS)
Model Number Description
18" Depth
CSOS7229-18-MB-_-H?P?N 72"W x 18"D x 29"H
CSOS7236-18-MB-TT-H?P?N 72"W x 18"D x 36"H
24" Depth
CSOS7229-24-MB-_-H?P?N 72"W x 24"D x 29"H
CSOS7236-24-MB-_-H?P?N 72"W x 24"D x 36"H
60" W Cupboard with Deep Box Drawer & Lateral File
Storage (CSDFSL)
Model Number Description
18" Depth
CSDFSL6029-18-MB-_-H?P?N 60"W x 18"D x 29"H
24" Depth
CSDFSL6029-24-MB-_-H?P?N 60"W x 24"D x 29"H
60" W Cupboard with 2 Lateral File Storage Drawers
(CS2FSL)
Model Number Description
18" Depth
CS2FSL6036-18-MB-_-H?P?N 60"W x 18"D x 36"H
24" Depth
CS2FSL6036-24-MB-_-H?P?N 60"W x 24"D x 36"H
72" W Cupboard with Deep Box Drawer & Lateral File
Storage (CSDFSL)
Model Number Description
18" Depth
CSDFSL7229-18-MB-_-H?P?N 72"W x 18"D x 29"H
24" Depth
CSDFSL7229-24-MB-_-H?P?N 72"W x 24"D x 29"H
72" W Cupboard with 2 Lateral File Storage Drawers
(CS2FSL)
Model Number Description
18" Depth
CS2FSL7236-18-MB-_-H?P?N 72"W x 18"D x 36"H
24" Depth
CS2FSL7236-24-MB-_-H?P?N 72"W x 24"D x 36"H
Cupboard with Open Storage 60”W
Cupboard with Deep Box Drawer &
Lateral File Storage 60”W
Cupboard with Deep Box Drawer &
Lateral File Storage 72”W
Cupboard with Open Storage 72”W
Cupboard with 2 Lateral File Storage Drawers
60”W
Cupboard with 2 Lateral File Storage Drawers
72”W
mtcontract.com • P: 231.861.2194
RUBIX
Combination Storage
36" W Cupboard Storage with 2 Lateral File Drawers (CSFSL)
Model Number Description
24" Depth
CS2FSL3672-24-MB-_-H?P?N 36"W x 24"D x 72"H
36" W Cupboard with Tote Rail Storage (CSTOT)
Model Number Description
24" Depth
CSTOT3672-24-MB-_-H?P?N 36"W x 24"D x 72"H
Toto Tote Rails - For use in casework or as undermount rails
for tables and desks
Undermount
Model  No. Description
TOTR-UM-
PR-T15
Pair of Tote Rails, T15 Falcon
TOTR-UM-
LH-T15
Replacement Left Hand Tote Rail, Falcon
TOTR-
UMRH-T15
Replacement Right Hand Tote Rail, T15 Falcon
Sidemount
TOTR-SM-
PR-T15
Pair of Tote Rails, T15 Falcon
TOTR-SM-
LH-T16
Replacement Left Hand Tote Rail, Falcon
TOTR-
SMRH-T17
Replacement Right Hand Tote Rail, T15 Falcon
Toto 3" Tote - 3"H x 12.25"W x 15.25"D
Model  No. Description
TOT03 Thermoplastic
Toto 6" Tote - 6"H x 12.25"W x 15.25"D
Model  No. Description
TOT06 Thermoplastic
Cupboard Storage 36”W Cupboard with Toterail Storage 36”W
®
892 Industrial Park Drive
Shelby, MI 49455
P: 231.861.2194
•	High pressure laminate worksurfaces on units up to 54”H
•	Cabinet material options include melamine, high pressure laminate and oak or
maple veneer
•	Powder coated steel frame
•	All shelves are adjustable
•	Mobile units come equipped with 75mm casters up to 42”H. 54”H & 72”H units
receive 100mm casters
•	Optional 3” legs available upon request
•	Available in a variety of heights including: 29”H, 36”H, 42”H, 54”H & 72”H
•	Not all configurations are available in every dimension combination
•	Totes for TOTOS models (TOT03-_ & TOT06-_) sold separately
Note: Not all configurations are available in every dimension combination
To Order Specify
High Pressure Laminate: Choose from our selection of high pressure laminates for work surfaces and high pressure laminate or thermally fused
laminates for case on our website. View our Finish & Color Guide for Color Match suggestions at
PVC: Choose from our wide selection of PVCs. View our Finish & Color Guide for Color Match suggestions at
Group I Powder Coat (if applicable): 809 Silver, 138 White, 109 Cream, 208 Putty, 304 Dove Grey, 407 Stone, 912 Black, 902 Black Wrinkle
Group II Powder Coat (up-charge, if applicable): 5003 Navy, 808 Nickel, 405 Charcoal, 621 Goldfinch, 622 Parakeet, 613 Blue Heron, 627 Blue
Wren, 629 Hummingbird, 618 Purple Martin, 624 Cardinal
See MTContract’s finish choices at
Features & Benefits:
Model Number Breakdown:
Options
[OS][3629]-[18]-[MB]-[T]
Open
Storage
Width/Height Mobile
Depth
Locks Casters
Thermally Fused
Laminate
cs-rubix-240923
 PULLS
P1 P2 P5